
Made in Sweden, used worldwide.

Denture brush

422 300

Interdental brushesSpecial
Toothbrushes

AFTER YOUR DENTAL PROFESSIONAL HAS PROVIDED THE 
RIGHT SIZE AND PROVIDED INSTRUCTIONS ON THEIR USE

You can find your selection below
and order on line: www.hubermed.com

Original

Angled for back teeth

Convenient

blister pack of 6

All brushes
have a plastic

coated wire
for safe cleaning

Compact tuft 

Universal Care

Special care toothbrush   

Implant/ortho  

432 100

442 100

472 368

452 150

Interdental Brushes are Now Sustainable80%
less CO2

Available at:

Order online: www.hubermed.com
info@hubermed.com  •  Tel. : 888-789-9928
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Consumer

Available in a 25 pack
for a one year supply. 
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